HOWARD RYE SUZUKI SUMMER INSTITUTE 2024 SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM

This scholarship is dedicated to the legacy of Howard Rye. Eligibility is limited to students who have studied with Howard Rye, or with a teacher who studied with Howard Rye.

Instructions: Submit this form (one per family), along with your American Suzuki Institute (ASI) application. This application must be postmarked by **May 31.** If you are awarded a \$100 Howard Rye Suzuki Summer Institute Scholarship, the funds will be applied directly to your ASI account, and an updated statement will be sent to you.

Parent's Name				
Home Address				
City	ZIP		County	
Instrument studied:			☐ Cello	
Have you attended A	ASI in the past	? 🗆 Yes 🗔 N	0	

Complete and submit this scholarship application along with your ASI enrollment application. Mail to:

American Suzuki Institute
University of Wisconsin-Stevens Point
1800 Portage St..
Stevens Point, WI 54481

Or email to: suzuki@uwsp.edu